Accessories
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
1

Media
Air or inert gas
How to Order
Product Series
800
Revision
A
Pipe Size / Body Material
700 1/4  316 SS Pressure Relief Valve
702 1/2 316L SS Pressure Relief Valve
Elastomer
N00 = NBR
Connection Type
U = External NPT
Pressure Settings
U 800 A 700 01 N00 L4
Pressure Range Type*
  01 1/4" Pressure Relief Valve Setting  146 to 217 psi (10.1 to 15 bar)
  02 1/4" Pressure Relief Valve Setting  29 to 145 psi (2 to 10 bar)
  03 1/2" Pressure Relief Valve Setting  102 to 174 psi (7.1 to 12 bar)
  04 1/2" Pressure Relief Valve Setting  29 to 101 psi (2 to 7 bar)
C0 = 29 psi / 2.0 bar
C1 = 30 psi / 2.1 bar
C2 = 32 psi / 2.2 bar
C3 = 33 psi / 2.3 bar
C4 = 35 psi / 2.4 bar
C5 = 36 psi / 2.5 bar
C6 = 37 psi / 2.6 bar
C7 = 39 psi / 2.7 bar
C8 = 40 psi / 2.8 bar
C9 = 42 psi / 2.9 bar
D0 = 43 psi / 3.0 bar
D1 = 45 psi / 3.1 bar
D2 = 46 psi / 3.2 bar
D3 = 48 psi / 3.3 bar
D4 = 49 psi / 3.4 bar
D5 = 50 psi / 3.5 bar
D6 = 52 psi / 3.6 bar
D7 = 53 psi / 3.7 bar
D8 = 55 psi / 3.8 bar
D9 = 56 psi / 3.9 bar
E0 = 58 psi / 4.0 bar
E1 = 59 psi / 4.1 bar
E2 = 61 psi / 4.2 bar
E3 = 62 psi / 4.3 bar
E4 = 64 psi / 4.4 bar
E5 = 65 psi / 4.5 bar
E6 = 66 psi / 4.6 bar
E7 = 68 psi / 4.7 bar
E8 = 69 psi / 4.8 bar
E9 = 71 psi / 4.9 bar
F0 = 72 psi / 5.0 bar
F1 = 74 psi / 5.1 bar
F2 = 75 psi / 5.2 bar
F3 = 76 psi / 5.3 bar
F4 = 78 psi / 5.4 bar
F5 = 80 psi / 5.5 bar
F6 = 81 psi / 5.6 bar
F7 = 82 psi / 5.7 bar
F8 = 84 psi / 5.8 bar
F9 = 85 psi / 5.9 bar
G0 = 87 psi / 6.0 bar
G1 = 88 psi / 6.1 bar
G2 = 90 psi / 6.2 bar
G3 = 91 psi / 6.3 bar
G4 = 93 psi / 6.4 bar
G5 = 94 psi / 6.5 bar
G6 = 95 psi / 6.6 bar
G7 = 97 psi / 6.7 bar
G8 = 98 psi / 6.8 bar
G9 = 100 psi / 6.9 bar
H0 = 101 psi / 7.0 bar
H1 = 103 psi / 7.1 bar